MEETING NOTICE

GRANT NEIGABPRACOD ASSOCIATION

Thursday, February 7, 2019
6:15 p.m.

Grant Community School
725 Market Street NE

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

For more information, call co-chairs:
Sam Skillern 503-315-8924
Eric Bradfield 503-508-7576

AGENDA

Introductions/Approval of Minutes
A Great Story from the Grant Neighborhood

Neighbor Concerns
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Officers Reports
Salem City Police Officer
Compliance Services Officer
Marion County Parole

5. Councilor Report
Cara Kaser

6. Winter-Maple Neighborhood Greenway
Speed Bumps
Kevin Hottmann & Anthony Gamallo

7. Cherriots ADA Construction
Steve Dickey, Chris French

8. Salem Reporter — Online News Site
Rachel Alexander

9. SPIF Grant Update
Paul Tigan

10. Land Use Update
Sadie Carney

11. NA Chairs General Meeting Report
Sam Skillern

12. Other Business

6:15 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:25 p.m.
6:35 p.m.

6:55 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

7:50 p.m.
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GRANT NEIGHBORHOOD GOALS: PRESERVE SINGLE FAMILY HOUSING @ Maintain the Historical

ENCOSURES: . . ) .
Crime Statistics are found at: Character of Our Neighborhood @ Support Local Businesses 4 Improve Traffic Safety 4 Provide
www.CrimeReports.com Stewardship of Grant Park 4 Champion the North Downtown Plan @ Enhance Our Relationship with
Minutes Grant School 4 Promote Neighborhood Safety & Livability ¢ Monitor Vacant Properties # Increase

Participation in the Neighborhood Association.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.GRANTNEIGHBORHOOD.ORG


http://www.crimereports.com/

