MEETING NOTICE GRANT NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION

Thursday, February 7, 2019 6:15 p.m.
Grant Community School 725 Market Street NE

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

For more information, call co-chairs: Sam Skillern 503-315-8924 Eric Bradfield 503-508-7576

AGENDA

1.	Introductions/Approval of Minutes	6:15 p.m.
2.	A Great Story from the Grant Neighborhood	6:20 p.m.
3.	Neighbor Concerns	6:25 p.m.
4.	Officers Reports Salem City Police Officer Compliance Services Officer Marion County Parole	6:35 p.m.
5.	Councilor Report Cara Kaser	6:55 p.m.
6.	Winter-Maple Neighborhood Greenway Speed Bumps Kevin Hottmann & Anthony Gamallo	7:05 p.m.
7.	Cherriots ADA Construction Steve Dickey, Chris French	7:15 p.m.
8.	Salem Reporter – Online News Site Rachel Alexander	7:25 p.m.
9.	SPIF Grant Update Paul Tigan	7:35 p.m.
10.	Land Use Update Sadie Carney	7:40 p.m.
11.	NA Chairs General Meeting Report Sam Skillern	7:45 p.m.
12.	Other Business	7:50 p.m.





ENCOSURES: Crime Statistics are found at: www.CrimeReports.com Minutes GRANT NEIGHBORHOOD GOALS: PRESERVE SINGLE FAMILY HOUSING ♦ Maintain the Historical Character of Our Neighborhood ♦ Support Local Businesses ♦ Improve Traffic Safety ♦ Provide Stewardship of Grant Park ♦ Champion the North Downtown Plan ♦ Enhance Our Relationship with Grant School ♦ Promote Neighborhood Safety & Livability ♦ Monitor Vacant Properties ♦ Increase Participation in the Neighborhood Association.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.GRANTNEIGHBORHOOD.ORG